

DEPARTMENT: Bureau of Purchases
PROPOSAL FOR: B50005179, Forensic Supplies for Mobile Crime Lab

OPENING DATE: **RECV'D:** 12/06/17
OPENED: 12/06/17

Bidder	Address	Bid Amount		Bid Bond	C h k	Check Amount	Date Check Returned	Check Receipt For
		<input type="checkbox"/> Lump	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Item					
Safariland, LLC	13386 International Pkwy. Jacksonville, FL 32218		*					
Sirchie	100 Hunter Place Youngsville, NC 27596	\$	86,038.65					
Tri-Tech Forensics Inc.	8770 Trade St. Leland, NC 28451		*					
Evident, Inc.	739 Brooks Mill Road Union Hall, VA 24176	\$	168,041.95					

*Item bid. No total given.

